
Race 2 - Mickleden Straddle

[ 1st 1:44:24, 2nd 1:47:00, 3rd 1:48:20 ]

Tod 

Posn

Race

Posn
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 7 Ben Blosse M 1 52 35 94.7 94.7

2 16 William Tyson M 2 0 10 88.7 88.7

3 24 Chris Goddard M45 2 9 2 82.6 88.8

4 40 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 2 16 37 78.0 90.6

5 46 Tom Saunders M 2 20 47 75.7 75.7

6 51 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 2 23 40 74.2 84.3

7 52 Duncan Ritchie M50 2 23 58 74.0 84.2

8 54 Ivan Gee M55 2 25 4 73.5 84.9

9 56 Joe McWilliams M35 2 25 30 73.2 73.2

10 58 Dan Taylor M45 2 26 14 72.9 78.4

11 60 Mel Blackhurst F55 2 27 23 72.3 102.4

12 65 Rebecca Patrick F55 2 32 12 70.0 94.6

13 67 Emma Fiedler F50 2 32 27 69.9 90.4

14 68 Sheldon Middleton M40 2 33 52 69.3 73.4

15 71 Dave Collins M65 2 34 30 69.0 91.7

16 74 Sam Threadgill M 2 35 9 68.7 68.7

17 77 Dave Weedon M45 2 35 26 68.6 73.2

18 81 Bob Halstead M60 2 37 7 67.8 85.4

19 93 Toby Leckie M 2 48 4 63.4 63.4

20 100 Mick Cooper M60 2 51 11 62.3 75.3

21 113 Helen Hodgkinson F50 3 13 30 55.1 72.7

22 118 Louise Preston F45 3 29 33 50.9 61.9

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Posn

Race

Posn
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 60 Mel Blackhurst F55 2 27 23 72.3 102.4

2 7 Ben Blosse M 1 52 35 94.7 94.7

3 65 Rebecca Patrick F55 2 32 12 70.0 94.6

4 71 Dave Collins M65 2 34 30 69.0 91.7

5 40 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 2 16 37 78.0 90.6

6 67 Emma Fiedler F50 2 32 27 69.9 90.4

7 24 Chris Goddard M45 2 09 2 82.6 88.8

8 16 William Tyson M 2 0 10 88.7 88.7

9 81 Bob Halstead M60 2 37 07 67.8 85.4

10 54 Ivan Gee M55 2 25 04 73.5 84.9

11 51 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 2 23 40 74.2 84.3

12 52 Duncan Ritchie M50 2 23 58 74.0 84.2

13 58 Dan Taylor M45 2 26 14 72.9 78.4

14 46 Tom Saunders M 2 20 47 75.7 75.7

15 100 Mick Cooper M60 2 51 11 62.3 75.3

16 68 Sheldon Middleton M40 2 33 52 69.3 73.4

17 56 Joe McWilliams M35 2 25 30 73.2 73.2

18 77 Dave Weedon M45 2 35 26 68.6 73.2

19 113 Helen Hodgkinson F50 3 13 30 55.1 72.7

20 74 Sam Threadgill M 2 35 9 68.7 68.7

21 93 Toby Leckie M 2 48 04 63.4 63.4

22 118 Louise Preston F45 3 29 33 50.9 61.9


